
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 822 948,351 922 1,800,980　
さば 692 600,746　
いわし 67 78,516　
こいわし 420 252,828　
さより 67 161,154　
このしろ 911 318,704　
さわら 2,688 3,722,918　
ヤズ 199 98,499 45 14,994　
はまち 2,157 1,515,743 1,925 3,776,316　
ぶり 308 844,578 330 289,562　
まなかつお 77 93,224　
かつお 325 333,934　
かじき 201 422,260　
まぐろ 97 609,009　
いさき 153 215,558 116 158,398　
たちうお 727 863,395　
ぼら 26 6,680　
たい 6,774 5,906,233 10 2,894 4,373 5,430,894　
ちだい 189 75,268　
ちぬ 1,481 693,469 30 18,161　
れんこ 173 117,271　
めんたい 1,276 1,433,947　
すずき 820 568,216　
ぐち 109 255,448　
はぎ 1,381 1,589,700 1 983　
かれい 785 1,079,605　
ひらめ 662 1,422,211 387 1,080,958　
めばる 669 1,428,223　
ほご 622 714,617 4 1,966　
あいなめ 39 40,950　
おこぜ 247 591,762　
こち 124 90,503　
たなご 384 314,511　
べら 33 61,330 12 18,404 12 17,055　
むつ 15 9,655　
さごし 45 34,149　
わち 　
はも 2,522 1,386,962　
あなご 186 514,181　
えい 　
さけ 945 2,331,612 481 1,269,792　
ふぐ 55 85,710　
いか 1,402 2,135,259 338 456,192　
たこ 4,874 6,659,393　
かに 32 69,602　
うに 3 139,104　
なまこ 　
えび 2,277 4,323,311　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 21,384 3 16,902　
あさり 15 17,010　
はまぐり 1 2,443　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 2 2,592　
さざえ 1,568 1,561,148　
あわび 14 158,684　
とり貝 1 7,560　
みる貝 1 3,402　
その他貝類 340 374,455　
あゆ 49 152,388　
うなぎ 43 276,316　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,617 1,830,618 254 179,982 9 16,610　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

308 844,578 41,734 49,011,283計 281 203,246 8,642 14,058,235　
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品　　　目 福岡 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,744 2,749,331 1,577　
さば 15 14,742 707 615,488 871　
いわし 67 78,516 1,172　
こいわし 420 252,828 602　
さより 67 161,154 2,416　
このしろ 911 318,704 350　
さわら 2,688 3,722,918 1,385　
ヤズ 244 113,493 466　
はまち 4,082 5,292,059 1,296　
ぶり 638 1,134,140 1,779　
まなかつお 77 93,224 1,208　
かつお 325 333,934 1,026　
かじき 201 422,260 2,101　
まぐろ 97 609,009 6,262　
いさき 269 373,956 1,390　
たちうお 727 863,395 1,187　
ぼら 26 6,680 262　
たい 11,158 11,340,021 1,016　
ちだい 189 75,268 398　
ちぬ 1,511 711,630 471　
れんこ 173 117,271 677　
めんたい 1,276 1,433,947 1,124　
すずき 820 568,216 693　
ぐち 109 255,448 2,352　
はぎ 1,382 1,590,683 1,151　
かれい 785 1,079,605 1,375　
ひらめ 1,049 2,503,169 2,385　
めばる 669 1,428,223 2,134　
ほご 626 716,583 1,145　
あいなめ 39 40,950 1,047　
おこぜ 247 591,762 2,396　
こち 124 90,503 730　
たなご 384 314,511 818　
べら 57 96,789 1,696　
むつ 15 9,655 648　
さごし 45 34,149 764　
わち 　
はも 2,522 1,386,962 550　
あなご 18 36,193 204 550,374 2,695　
えい 　
さけ 1,426 3,601,404 2,526　
ふぐ 55 85,710 1,547　
いか 1,740 2,591,451 1,489　
たこ 4,874 6,659,393 1,366　
かに 32 69,602 2,196　
うに 3 139,104 47,967　
なまこ 　
えび 2,277 4,323,311 1,899　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 6 38,286 6,717　
あさり 15 17,010 1,134　
はまぐり 1 2,443 3,301　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 2 2,592 1,296　
さざえ 1,568 1,561,148 996　
あわび 14 158,684 11,318　
とり貝 1 7,560 7,560　
みる貝 1 3,402 3,780　
その他貝類 340 374,455 1,102　
あゆ 49 152,388 3,142　
うなぎ 43 276,316 6,483　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 42 55,890 1,923 2,083,100 1,084　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

33 50,935 42 55,890計 　 51,040 64,224,167 1,258
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